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6.0 FARISHR

a) JF4FME

4 e Min. Typ. Max. fh
AR (nm) 1528 1564
VIR INAE| (nm) 1540 1564
N ThE (dBm) -10 +10
thoh® (dBm) +13 +23 Pin=0dBm
Mg 7 AR 4L (dB) 4.5 5.0 Pin= -6dBm
T ARAH R RE (dB) 0.3
§ E PR (dB) 0.3
TE e A 5 (0 (ps) 0.3
DA (dB) -30
RN v (dB) 30
[ 3 151 FE (dB) 40
b st SMF-28, 900um loose tube
Ut SC, FC, LC, MU, E2000
RS UPC, APC
PRt (°C) 0 65
. T A7 (°C) -40 +85
W |t (%) +5 +85
" DAHRE, RAEIH (W) 1.5
JF (mm) 70%x90%x12
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b) #WASimH N PD 3%

Performance 7% g Min. Typ. Max.
SN MEI PD 1 fiE (MA/mW) 30 - 75
i WS PD i [ i (LA/mW) 1.0 - 25
I PD 5 [n] H s (V) - 5 20
I3 PD i [m] B3t (mA) - - 10
I (-5v, 25°C) (nA) - - 5

c) RBHRME

HiTh#% 13~17dBm

i Th# 18~23dBm

PERE

Min Typ. Max. Min. Typ. Max.
SO B LA (mA) - - 50 - - 50
SO L A (BOL) (mA) - - 500 - - 1000
OGS H v) - 1.9 2.5 - 2.2 2.5
SEWOLHS I i L (V) - - 2.0 - - 2.0
TEC Hfit (I KAT=50°0) (A) - - 1.5 - - 1.8
TEC i)t (J k. AT=50°C) (V) - - 2.8 - - 3.3
g PSR 11 (25°C) (KQ)| 9.5 10 10.5 9.5 10 10.5




7.0 LRSI

Pin Definition & X Pin Definition & X
515 515

1 I PD 2 | M PD A ()

3 | WA PD R (+) 4 | i PD BIRK (-

5 | vt PD B (+) 6 | ZIHHOLE R A

7 | BHBEOCEB (4) 8 | HHOLEM (+)

9 | ZEHHOLEKEI PD BN (- 10 | ZilHEOLE N PD BHAK (+)
11 | ZElBosHEs TEC Btk (+) 12 | ZEHHOGHs TEC FIfk (4D
13 | Zli#otss TEC B (+) 14 | ZLliotas TEC Btk (-

15 | ZLliotas TEC Btk (- 16 | ALlidotas TEC Btk (-

17 | Bilidot it 18 | ZilHOL S P L A

19 | Fulisota (- 20 | ZilHOCE N (-

R L AR Rl AN Y 20 Sl RS e B CEE, fEHEEAS, IR 2.0mm,
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8.0 ™A

LRy MATE M R AL W Th R
e _ oH TR |
(Pin=0dBm) | range(dBm) (Pin=0dBm) y
EATV5113-GM02 >13 -10~+4 4.5 With With
EATV5114-GM02 >14 -10~+4 4.5 With With
EATV5115-GM02 >15 -10~+4 4.5 With With
EATV5116-GM02 =16 -10~+4 4.5 With With
EATV5117-GM02 >17 -10~+4 4.5 With With
EATV5118-GM02 >18 -10~+4 4.5 With With
EATV5119-GM02 >19 -10~+4 4.7 With With
EATV5120-GM02 >20 -10~+4 4.7 With With
EATV5121-GM02 >21 -10~+4 5.0 With With
EATV5122-GM02 >22 -10~+4 5.0 With With
EATV5123-GM02 =23 -10~+4 5.0 With With
9.0 iTHfER
EATV 5 1 00 - Gm 02 - 0 1/ OO - OO
F=RARY TIEHR MR | MBYInR EERER SMERYT BADHLL | @B H ¥t EERE | AKE
ff&gglg 5 | 1540~1563nm 13| 13dBm |GM| 1%25%&E5R [ 01| 40x70x12 [0 | T 1| 1% | FA|FC/APC|05(0.5m
B CATY 14| 14dBm |FM| £IDAEERR| 02| 70x90x12 | 5| 5% FP|[FC/UPC| 08 |0.8m
15| 15dBm 05| 125%x 150 x 22 SA|SC/APC| 10 [1.0m
16| 16dBm SP|sc/UPC
17| 17dBm LA | LC/APC
18| 18dBm LP[LC/UPC
19| 19dBm
20| 20dBm
21| 21dBm
22| 22dBm
23| 23dBm
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